BLTC#
323792
323762
323683
323779
323758
323687
323768
323738
323794
323694
323707
323701
323764
323766
323799
323734
323716
323720
323706
323705
323715
323695
323746
323772
323723
323780
323761
323736
323753
323717
323783
323731
323771
323743
323713
323749
323754
323697
323760
323686
323767
323759
323690
323757
323787
323708

BIZ NAME

99 CLEANER

A P RROOFING

AV METRIX

ABELL DANIEL

ABSOLUTE AIRFLOW INC
ADVANCED DOOR ASSEMBLIES INC
AMERICAN POWER SOLUTIONS INC
AN DOYOUNG HANDYMAN
ANTONIA SANDOVAL

B A DESIGN STUDIO

BARRON ROOFING

BE MY BAE LLC

BILLY GRAPHICS AND PRINTING
CAL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION INC
CHASINK BEAUTY

COSTLOW

DAN TRAN

DAVID MILLER CONSTRUCTION
DESIGN MASONRY INC

DETAIL FELLAS MOBILE CAR WASH
DH1

DOODLEKEV ILLUSTRATIONS
EFFICIENT ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
EL SOL DE ALEXANDER

ELICIT JEWELRY LLC

ESPINOZA CORES

FIVE ROOSTER LLC

GAO WENQIN

GARDEN GROVE ART ACADEMY
GLADIS LEON CLEANING SERVICES
GONZALEZ TOWING LLC
GROUNDED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC
H D BEAUTY

HAO DO HANDYMAN

HARBOR CONSTRUCTION

HOME 89 LLC

HOMESIZEDECOR

HOMETRADE STONE AND MARBLE
HOOKAH SMOKE CIGAR INC

HOPE RX PHARMACY
INTERNATIONAL SOURCING SOLUTIONS INC
J CSUSHI CATERING

J R BOXZ DELIVERY SERVICES CORP
JENNA NGA LAM

JOHNNY STUFF GG INC

K4 NAIL SPA

OWNER/CORP

KATIE N LY

CANAJ INC

PETER BAE

DANIEL ABELL

ABSOLUTE AIRFLOW INC
ADVANCED DOOR ASSEMBLIES INC
AMERICAN POWER SOLUTIONS INC
DOYOUNG AN

SANDOVAL ANTONIA

BERNARDO ARJONA

LILIANA SERRATO-CISNEROS

BE MY BAE LLC

AVELINO PEREZ FLORES

CAL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION IN(
GIANG H TRAN

THANH HOAI TRUONG

DAN TRAN

DAVID MILLER

DESIGN MASONRY INC

AARON SILVA & DANIEL CONTRERAS
DH1 VENTURE INC

KEVIN AGUILAR

EFFICIENT ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
RELIX REYES GARCIA

ELICIT JEWELRY LLC

JESUS ESPINOZA

FIVE ROOSTER LLC

WENQIN GAO

TRAN HUYN TRAN NGUYEN

GLADIS L LEON

GONZALEZ TOWING LLC
GROUNDED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC
POLISH PARADISE LLC

HAO DO

MEGHAN & MICHAEL LAFIRST
HOME 89 LLC

VILLA VENTURES LLC

CHRISTOPHER VU

HOOKAH SMOKE CIGAR INC

HOPE RX PHARMACY LLC
INTERNATIONAL SOURCING SOLUTIONS |
ANDY NGUYEN

J R BOXZ DELIVERY SERVICES CORP
JENNA NGA LAM

JOHNNY STUFF GG INC

NGAN NGOC BICH BUI



323691
323742
323789
323726
323712
323699
323791
323730
323689
323777
323775
323710
323719
323750
323751
323729
323718
323740
323711
323698
323790
323795
323755
323796
323798
323756
323728
323744
323688
323721
323781
323782
323800
323685
323797
323752
323748
323696
323703
323739
323745
323700
323765
323704
323682
323788
323693

KATTIVITIES

KISS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
KUUBIX GLOBAL LLC

LA COCCINELLE BAKERY

LAM'S GARDEN

LISA'S HAIR & NAILS

LOL CHICK STORE

LOS REYES FOOD TRUCK
LUMINOR CORPORATION

LY B TROUNG

M T Z REMODELING AND CONSTRUCTION
MILKY TEA BAR CORP

MRS B'S NATURAL REMEDIES
MYSHI

NAZ'S HALAL FOOD

NEW GEN ENERGY CORPORATION
O C MOBILE NOTARY AND LSA
OCEAN VIEW ELECTRIC

OHMI PHO

ORANGE COAST CLEAN

OWL'S EYE TACTICAL SOLUTIONS
PACIFIC SYSTEMS INTEGRATION
PALMETTO SOLAR ELECTRIC LLC
PARIS BAGUETTE

PHAM YEN

PHAN THI MONG TIEN

PHUONG THI DAO

PINE MILLING STUDIO
POLLUTION CONTROL SPECIALISTS
QUILTED LEGACIES

R D ELECTRONIC SUPPLIES
RENEE M RETTSTATT

RVM JUNK

RYAN KNAGGS MUSIC

RYDE THE WAV LYFESTYLE

S & K LANDSCAPE INC

S CJWHOLESALE LLC

SAFER MEDICAL TRANSPORT
SAIGON AUGUSTA

SAIGON DELI

SENIOR CARE COMMUNITY SERVICE
SHANCOR

SKYLINE SMART ENERGY

SMITH DEFENSE SYSTEMS

SOTO SURFCRAFT

SOURCE THE SUN SOLAR INC
STAR LIGHT - SABERS

KATTINA DO

KISS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
KUUBIX GLOBAL LLC

LA COCCINELLE BAKERY LLC

LAM NGUYEN

DANNY PHUNG

CHUONG DAO

WILIAN REYES MORENO
LUMINOR COPROATION
TROUNG TY B

ANTONIA MARINEZ

MILKY TEA BAR CORP

MRS BS NATURAL REMEDIES LLC
THE NGUYEN

NAZ'S HALAL FOOD GG INC
NEW GEN ENERGY CORPORATION
KIMBERLY TIGHE

OCEAN VIEW ELECTRIC CORP

N & L HEALTHY WATER LLC
ORANGE COAST CLEAN LLC
OWL'S EYE TACTICAL SOLUTIONS
CHRISTOPHER LLOYD
PALMETTO SOLAR ELECTRIC LLC
CHEZ GIGI INC

YEN PHAM

THI MONG TIEN PHAN

PHUONG THI DAO

DAE JUN KIM

STEVEN FLEISCHMAN

RAYBECCA PANOWICZ

RUNA DO

RENEE M RETTSTATT

ARTURO HERNANDEZ

RYAN CHRISTOPHER KNAGGS
BRETT WOZNIAK

S & K LANDSCAPE INC

S CJWHOLESALE LLC

SAFER MEDICAL TRANSPORT
LEON VUONG

SAIGON DELI LLC

SENIOR CARE COMUUNITY SERVICE INC
DAVID SIMON

SKYLINE SOLAR LLC

SMITH DEFENSE SYSTEMS LLC
BENJAMIN SOTO

SOURCE THE SUN SOLAR INC
SEBASTIAN Q LAFEHR



323724
323702
323770
323769
323747
323793
323727
323722
323692
323709
323733
323776
323732
323774
323785
323737
323786
323801
323714
323778
323784
323763
323735
323741
323773

STARBESIGN

SUNPRO SOLAR

SUNQUEST BUILDERS INC

SWEET STUFF TRUCK

SWEINHART ELECTRIC COMPANY

T&T HOME IMPROVEMENT CONSULTANT
T R SUPPLY

THANH T PHAN DDS - HARRY VUU DDS
THOMAS TAX SERVICE

TIEN LOI'INC

TONY VU OF MASTER CONSTRUCTION
TRAPICAL PLANTS & HYDROPONICS

TRINH TRAM KIEU

TRINITY AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING INC
ULTIMATE KONSTRUCTION

UNITED CONCRETE COATING & REPAIR INC
VIBE PHYSICAL THERAPY

VIETDREAM CARGO

WILD WEST EQUIPMENT LLC

WINSTON CONSULTING SERVICES LLC

X E RENTAL

XUAN HUYEN COFFEE & BOBA

YE SARAH XIAOMENG

ZHOU LIXIN

ZION LANDSCAPING

DAN LINH

MARC JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC

ERICH OBST

JOSE GUZMAN

D G ENERGY SERVICES INC

TRIET HUYNH

TR SUPPLY INC

THANH T PHAN DDS - HARRY VUU DDS IM
FRANK THOMAS

TIEN LOI INC

TONY VU

D CENTERPRISE INC

TRAM KIEU TRINH

TRINITY AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING |
ULTIMATE KONSTRUCTION

UNITED CONCRETE COATING & REPAIR IT
JIMMY TRAN

VIETDREAM GROUP INC

WILD WEST EQUIPMENT LLC

WINSTON CONSULTING SERVICES LLC

X E GROUP LLC

HOT & COLD LLC

SARAH XIAOMENG YE

LIXIN ZHOU

ZION LANDSCAPING INC



BIZ ADDRESS

14162 BROOKHURST ST
41542 VENTANA DR

13322 TAFT ST

6961 DANVERS DR

7600 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
1159 POMONA RD

14355 INDUSTRY CIR

12691 LORNA ST

13792 LAUREL ST

12562 DALE ST

1351 BALDWIN ST

14132 STENGEL ST

9712 OASIS AVE

8 PANDORA

12465 LEWIS ST

12269 WESTMINSTER AVE
10601 WOODBURY RD
2030 IPSEN WAY

20703 SANTA CLARA ST
14852 STARBOARD ST
12881 KNOTT ST

12911 GALWAY ST

305 S CARMALITA ST
13220 HARBOR BLVD

8781 YORKSHIRE AVE
13712 LA VAUGHN ST
12862 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
8862 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
13121 BROOKHURST ST
13262 DUNKLEE AVE

9087 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
29319 HOME PLATE

12873 HARBOR BLVD
10192 PARKVIEW AVE
15154 TRANSISTOR LN
12102 9TH ST

13162 ALLARD AVE

9523 BOLSA AVE

10935 WESTMINSTER AVE
10084 CHAPMAN AVE
10361 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12612 JEROME LN

13471 LEDA LN

12642 LEROY AVE

11851 GILBERT ST

12526 VALLEY VIEW ST

UNIT #

#5

#A

49

#201

103
208

G
#105-106
#B

M4

28

33

#103

BIZ ZIP
92843
93551
92843
92845
92683
92882
90638
92841
92843
92841
90631
92843
92844
92604
92840
92843
92843
92870
91351
92843
92841
92841
92543
92843
92841
92844
92843
92844
92844
92840
92844
92530
92840
92683
92649
92840
92840
92683
92843
92840
92840
92841
92843
92841
92841
92845

EXP DATE
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/31/2021
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
2/28/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
6/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
7/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
8/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
6/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
8/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
7/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/31/2022
10/31/2022
5/31/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/21/2022
8/31/2022

BIZ PHONE
(714) 539-2782

(714) 717-7038
(714) 414-3202
(833) 482-2626
(714) 420-6755
(714) 626-0300
(714) 742-2279

(562) 472-7846
(714) 514-8759
(714) 880-5518
(714) 650-4984
(949) 338-8698

(714) 376-0113
(307) 829-0159
(714) 501-6194
(661) 298-1013
(714) 489-1082
(714) 369-9055
(714) 227-5443
(833) 337-4621

(657) 859-0360
(714) 341-5391
(657) 272-8886
(714) 638-8078
(714) 657-5169
(714) 928-1733
(714) 234-4844
(951) 414-1790
(714) 933-8284
(714) 369-3284
(888) 882-2247

(866) 747-3326
(714) 902-8257
(714) 251-7050

(714) 267-8052
(760) 548-8265

(714) 892-9919



PO BOX 54

913S RAMONA ST

7401 LW SUNNYVIEW AVE
13912 DAWSON ST

12531 HAZEL AVE

10572 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12181 DIANE ST

11522 STUART DR

10802 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12017 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
1417 DAISY AVE

10563 BOLSA AVE

12672 GEORGE ST

10602 BOLSA AVE

9764 CHAPMAN AVE

1919 HARRISON CT

13182 RANCHERO PL
42711 32ND STW

8315 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12361 INDUSTRY ST

12851 HASTER ST

13191 ASPENWOOD AVE
1505 KING ST

9885 CHAPMAN AVE

12523 KNOTT ST

9520 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
13102 NELSON ST

11602 KNOTT ST

1354 RITCHEY STREET
5782 RICHMOND AVE

8892 TRACY AVE

6391 PICKETT AVE

9152 CENTRAL AVE

12221 BEACH BLVD

6652 SANTA RITA AVE
12777 VALLEY VIEW ST
9559 BOLSA AVE

872 N MAIN ST

9661 LEXINGTON AVE

8911 WESTMINSTER BLVD
12751 BROOKHURST WAY
14052 LARCH LANE

10642 DOWNEY AVE

12272 MONARCH ST

13302 GILBERT ST
1401 21ST STREET

13122 MONROE ST

6G

#2

#B
#20G

114

#11

#oeU

#161
HA

205

#R

92842
91776
93291
92843
92841
92843
92840
92843
92843
92843
90813
92843
92840
92843
92841
92870
92843
93536
92844
92841
92840
92840
29405
92841
92845
92844
92843
92841
92705
92845
92841
92845
92844
92841
92845
92845
92683
92868
92844
92844
92841
92780
90241
92841
92844
95811
92844

10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
9/30/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
4/30/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
8/31/2022
9/30/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
3/31/2022
5/31/2022
2/28/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
1/31/2023
10/31/2022
1/31/2022
9/30/2022
10/31/2022
9/30/2022

(949) 334-7797

(855) 458-8249
(714) 519-6528
(714) 306-3222

(657) 341-9816
(714) 206-7149
(800) 470-0248
(714) 548-1421
(562) 303-4262
(657) 247-0800

(714) 786-7000
(909) 215-5291
(714) 589-5980

(714) 591-5457
(949) 678-5238
(818) 400-4672
(562) 303-6547
(843) 720-1844

(657) 227-8765
(714) 837-2124

(760) 707-7904
(949) 474-0137
(909) 520-5381
(909) 380-4767

(714) 412-1405
(714) 309-7691
(714) 615-6444
(714) 632-6877
(714) 760-4322
(714) 912-8300
(714) 209-9416
(714) 373-4622
(714) 829-0689
(714) 448-7155
(888) 775-9732
(657) 667-2544

(480) 999-5465



9542 ALWOOD AVE

2270 COSMOS COURT

404 NEW YORK ST

1634 E REDWOOD AVE
7306 MELROSE ST

11872 MAC ST

10372 TRASK AVE

9746 WESTMINSTER AVE
10211 HILLRD

12862 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
1228 VILLAGE WAY

10862 CAPITAL AVE

9520 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
14525 VALLEY VIEW

13892 HARBOR BLVD

420 W LAMBERT RD

8719 MARINA WAY

9240 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
9001 STANFORD AVE

PO BOX 4128

14361 EUCLID ST

13281 BROOKHURST ST
8862 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
8862 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
7641 GRANADA DR

#HE
#100
#7098

#C
#C

#A
#4)

H#AA
#H

#3H
A
#105-106
#105

92841
92011
92375
92805
90621
92841
92843
92844
92840
92843
92705
92843
92844
90670
92843
92821
92844
92844
92841
92842
92843
92843
92844
92844
90621

10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
6/30/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
9/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
12/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022

(714) 260-2005
(985) 882-7200
(951) 232-3101
(714) 437-1206
(714) 521-9100
(714) 724-5857

(714) 638-5513
(714) 348-9135
(714) 373-7570
(714) 568-5444
(714) 703-6501
(562) 253-4525
(562) 229-1176

(714) 582-2322
(657) 246-7685

(949) 522-2982

(714) 638-8078
(714) 638-8078



